RESOURCE

00000
06100
09800
30100
30103
96000

00001
00005
00010
00011
00012
00016
00031
00032
00033
04003
05100
33100
53100
65000
65003

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Civic Center Net Income
LCFF Intervention Support
Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Site Funded Positions

Fixed Expenses

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Additional Teacher Cost

Prep Time Teachers

Custodial Supplies

Impact Aid

Custodial Subs

Property Management Fund
Rentals / Civic Center

IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
Child Nutrition: School Progra
Special Education NonPersonnel
Special Education Personnel

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0134 - Hage Elementary
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2018
As of 11/28/2017

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
48,647.00 0.00 48,647.00 9,897.22 8,764.78 29,985.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 589.63 348.44 (938.07)
50,339.00 0.00 50,339.00 14,474.40 29,780.48 6,084.12
12,998.00 0.00 12,998.00 3,345.11 0.00 9,652.89
1,525.00 0.00 1,525.00 0.00 0.00 1,525.00
0.00 5,344.00 5,344.00 2,118.62 0.00 3,225.38
113,509.00 5,344.00 118,853.00 30,424.98 38,893.70 49,534.32
7,903.00 0.00 7,903.00 4,186.81 5,434.77 (1,718.58)
2,612.00 0.00 2,612.00 857.82 0.00 1,754.18
3,380,261.00 0.00 3,380,261.00 995,679.49 2,510,050.66 (125,469.15)
32,643.00 0.00 32,643.00 5,091.85 0.00 27,551.15
0.00 0.00 0.00 2,038.40 0.00 (2,038.40)
0.00 0.00 0.00 57,378.30 143,152.80 (200,531.10)
8,002.00 0.00 8,002.00 4,701.48 849.55 2,450.97
159,993.00 0.00 159,993.00 42,707.13 99,561.41 17,724.46
0.00 0.00 0.00 2,961.77 0.00 (2,961.77)
0.00 9,465.00 9,465.00 4,867.86 0.00 4,597.14
0.00 15,291.00 15,291.00 4,086.28 0.00 11,204.72
232,353.00 38,477.00 270,830.00 67,574.94 202,559.57 695.49
26,808.00 (4,600.00) 22,208.00 4,218.14 17,990.85 (0.99)
600.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 600.00
430,529.00 0.00 430,529.00 142,868.34 347,261.56 (59,600.90)
4,281,704.00 58,633.00 4,340,337.00 1,339,218.61 3,326,861.17 (325,742.78)
4,395,213.00 63,977.00 4,459,190.00 1,369,643.59 3,365,754.87 (276,208.46)
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